Chapter 6 — Measures of
Success

Allen Berthold
Texas Water Resources Institute

TEXAS A&M

Y
Texas Water GRILIFE
Resources Institute RESEARCHIEXTENSION

ke every drop count




Water Quality Targets

Year

2012 303(d) List

Year 1
Year 2
Year 3
Year 4
Yearsg

Texas Water
Resources Institute
make every drop count

Enterococcus Concentration (cfu/1oomL)

Station 20636

149
120.4
95.4
70.5
45.6
33.3

Station 12515

49
45.1
41.7
38.3

34-9
333

Both Stations
67

58.7

51.4

44.1

36.9

33-3

TEXAS A&M
AGRILIF E
RESEARCHIEXTENSION



Measures of Success Continued

® Additional Data Collection Needs
@® Additional monitoring data at index site from quarterly to monthly

©® Data Review
@® Evaluate collected data
@® Participate in annual Clean Rivers Program meeting
@® Discuss adaptive management

,O) TEXAS A&M
Texas Water AGRILIFE
Resourcesk )I)gsg‘itute RESEARCHI/EXTENSION



Interim Measurable Milestones

® On Handout

,Q) TEXAS A&M
Texas Water AGRILIFE
Resourcesk )Igsgitutet RESEARCHI/EXTENSION



Adaptive Implementation

® Necessary due to dynamic nature of watersheds
® Relies on constant input of watershed information

® Is an ongoing cycle

,Q) TEXAS A&M
Texas Water AGRILIFE
Resourcesk )Ijgsg_itute RESEARCHI/EXTENSION



Questions?

Q TEXAS A&M
Texas Water / GRILI FE
Resources Institute RESEARCHI/EXTENSION

ake every drop count




	Chapter 6 – Measures of Success 
	Water Quality Targets
	Measures of Success Continued 
	Interim Measurable Milestones
	Adaptive Implementation 
	Questions? 

