Chapter 6 – Measures of Success

Allen Berthold Texas Water Resources Institute





Water Quality Targets

	Enterococcus Concentration (cfu/100mL)		
Year	Station 20636	Station 12515	Both Stations
2012 303(d) List	149	49	67
Year 1	120.4	45.1	58.7
Year 2	95.4	41.7	51.4
Year 3	70.5	38.3	44.1
Year 4	45.6	34.9	36.9
Year 5	33.3	33.3	33.3





Measures of Success Continued

- Additional Data Collection Needs
 - Additional monitoring data at index site from quarterly to monthly
- Data Review
 - Evaluate collected data
 - Participate in annual Clean Rivers Program meeting
 - Oiscuss adaptive management





Interim Measurable Milestones

⊙ On Handout





Adaptive Implementation

- Necessary due to dynamic nature of watersheds
- Relies on constant input of watershed information
- Is an ongoing cycle





Questions?



